
VDSTI'D

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
NP- SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

DSWDT-2025-0788
Mav 21, 2024

Company Name :

Company Address ;

Contact Person :

Contact No. :

PhiIGEPS Registration No. :

Very truly yours,

EDLES

Terms and Conditions:
lvlanagement Section

1. Award shatt be made on per: I-l itu, basis I?l total quoted price
2. Quotation validity shall be not less than 60 calendar davs.

lot basis

3' Good/s or Services shall be delivered within 30 calendar davs from receipt and conformifu of purchase order.
4. Place of Delivery: DSWD Fo V[. corner M.J. cuenco Avenue and Gen. Maxirom Ext.. carreta, cebu citv
5. Terms of Payment: within 30 davs from the receipt of billinq statement.
6 Liquidated Damages/Penalty: One-tenth of one percent for evervdav of delav shall be imposed.
7. ln case of discrepancy between totar price per item and unit price for the ite, us ertEndEJ oi-

muliiplied by the quantity of that item, the latter shall prevail.
8. Warranty period, if applicabte: ... =_....=.---- ,.-.#+Pfi"frt

CHARL ALBERT J. TORREFIEL
Canvasser

I am interested to quote and agree to the terms and conditions.

DEPARTIVENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPI\4ENT
Field Office Vll
Corner M.J. Cuenco and Gen. l\4axilom Ave., Cebu City

RFQ No, ,,

Date :

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your government price/s including delivery charges, VAT or other applicable taxes, and other incidental
expenses for the goods listed in Annex A. Failure to indicate information could be the basis for non-compliance. Also,
kindly furnish us with descriptive brochures, catarogues, riteratures and/or sampres, if appricabre.

lf you are the exclusive manufacturer, distributor or agent in the Philippines for the goods listed in Annex A, please attach
in your quotation a duly notarized certificaiion to this effect.

lnterested suppliers are required to submit true copies of their valid Mayor's permit, philgeps Registration Number
upon submission of quotation/s. An omnibus sworn statement is required prior to award.

Please accomplish and submit this form together with Annex A and Bank tnformation to the BAc secretariat, DSWD
Field office VIl, cebu city or send it through facsimile numbers (032) 233-878s; 233-0261.,231-2172 tocat .140 or 148 or e-
mail to bac.foT@dswd.gov. ph on or before June 02, 2025 at S:OOpM.

Provider / Authorized Representative)

(page 1 of 2)

ENGR.
AO



Procuremeol Fom No 04 A (An.erA)

rff,DSWo DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT
Field Office Vll, Csbu City

RFQNo.: DSWDT-2025-0788
Oate: May 27,2024

Company Name

CompanyAddr€ss

Conract No.

Adicles / Oesc.iptions

1 2,500 piece Supply and Delivery of
Carton Box-Double Corrugated

Carton Box, Double Corrugated (15.5 x
12 x 10.5"OD) / 0201-RSC, GLUED
INSIDE, BC-2T1, NO PRINT

approved Budset for the contracr P h p 'l 62,500.00
'Bidd.',. Sp..ilio6tion.,, cotuhn m.y b6ti[.d upwirh 66Nico p.ovid€r orn.ycopy
'articl.E/D6.crlptlon" !tat.d il.ppti.abt..E.o us.. CIS

PURPoSE ; For AICS & AKAP use

Canvasser
sigialur€ ol supprer/Aulho zed R6pr6sont.l vo over

(page 2 of 2)


